Volume Price Venue Time CET

34 227.50 XCSE 20211124 9:01:15.286000
14 228.50 XCSE 20211124 9:06:13.120000
29 228.50 XCSE 20211124 9:11:22.070000
40 228.50 XCSE 20211124 9:11:22.070000
57 229.00 XCSE 20211124 9:18:14.078000
31 229.00 XCSE 20211124 9:22:14.063000
31 229.00 XCSE 20211124 9:26:50.867000
109 228.50 XCSE 20211124 9:43:29.367000
65 228.00 XCSE 20211124 9:45:24.110000
32 228.00 XCSE 20211124 9:47:56.747000
34 227.00 XCSE 20211124 9:48:05.479000
33 226.50 XCSE 20211124 9:52:47.008000
32 227.00 XCSE 20211124 9:58:49.761000
34 225.50 XCSE 20211124 10:13:02.592000
33 226.00 XCSE 20211124 10:13:36.714000
34 225.00 XCSE 20211124 10:16:54.350000
33 226.50 XCSE 20211124 10:21:43.643000
34 226.00 XCSE 20211124 10:38:32.112000
31 225.50 XCSE 20211124 10:48:08.193000
32 225.50 XCSE 20211124 10:48:08.193000
32 224.50 XCSE 20211124 11:00:29.773000
32 224.50 XCSE 20211124 11:00:29.773000
34 224.00 XCSE 20211124 11:00:46.527000
19 224.50 XCSE 20211124 11:07:57.109000
14 224.50 XCSE 20211124 11:07:57.109000
32 224.00 XCSE 20211124 11:18:30.659000
5 224.00 XCSE 20211124 11:40:05.557000
29 224.00 XCSE 20211124 11:40:05.557000
33 224.00 XCSE 20211124 11:47:49.136000
8 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:05:56.913000
24 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:05:56.913000
31 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:05:56.913000
52 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:05:56.935000
34 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:12:01.332000
34 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:12:01.332000
24 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:25:21.096000
9 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:25:21.096000
32 223.00 XCSE 20211124 12:26:33.087000
31 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:49:35.371000
32 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:49:35.371000
32 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:59:48.230000

1 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:59:48.230000
30 223.50 XCSE 20211124 12:59:48.230000
31 223.50 XCSE 20211124 13:06:09.426000
25 223.50 XCSE 20211124 13:35:58.751000



28
28
33
34
34
33
31
32
33
67
10
15
33
66
11
18
33
199
22
16

21
12
33

12
12

175

65
45

50

47

42
31
22
32
33
34
201

223.50
223.50
223.50
223.50
223.50
223.00
223.00
223.00
222.50
222.50
223.50
223.50
224.00
224.00
224.50
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
225.50
226.00
226.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
224.50
224.50
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
225.50
225.00
225.50
227.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211124 13:47:28.704000
20211124 13:47:28.704000
20211124 13:47:28.704000
20211124 13:47:28.704000
20211124 13:47:28.704000
20211124 13:51:08.703000
20211124 14:05:57.079000
20211124 14:05:57.079000
20211124 14:20:34.695000
20211124 14:20:34.695000
20211124 14:44:34.169000
20211124 14:44:34.169000
20211124 15:04:00.650000
20211124 15:04:00.650000
20211124 15:10:20.627000
20211124 15:12:14.676000
20211124 15:29:11.645000
20211124 15:29:11.645000
20211124 15:33:19.637000
20211124 16:06:02.622000
20211124 16:08:08.829000
20211124 16:08:08.829000
20211124 16:08:29.648000
20211124 16:08:29.648000
20211124 16:08:29.648000
20211124 16:17:31.703000
20211124 16:21:39.619000
20211124 16:21:39.619000
20211124 16:21:39.619000
20211124 16:21:39.619000
20211124 16:26:04.752289
20211124 16:26:04.752334
20211125 9:11:07.558000
20211125 9:11:07.585000
20211125 9:11:18.256000
20211125 9:11:18.256000
20211125 9:11:18.256000
20211125 9:26:09.992000
20211125 9:26:09.992000
20211125 9:26:09.992000
20211125 9:26:10.014000
20211125 9:26:10.014000
20211125 9:31:58.603000
20211125 9:34:51.696000
20211125 9:43:44.604000
20211125 10:33:00.718000



175
37
34
34
32
12

32
33
29

32
34
32
33
29
97

34
33
12
32

125
32

30
32
31

25
32

25

32

34
12
10
30
32
33
63
32

227.00
227.00
225.50
225.50
225.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
224.50
224.00
223.00
224.00
224.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
224.00
223.50
224.00
223.00
223.00
223.00
222.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211125 10:33:00.740000
20211125 10:33:00.740000
20211125 11:01:40.639000
20211125 11:12:27.159000
20211125 11:14:09.353000
20211125 11:38:11.351000
20211125 11:38:11.351000
20211125 11:38:11.351000
20211125 11:45:03.359000
20211125 11:50:11.795000
20211125 11:50:11.795000
20211125 11:50:11.795000
20211125 11:50:11.817000
20211125 12:09:09.378000
20211125 12:20:55.317000
20211125 12:20:55.317000
20211125 12:37:13.527000
20211125 12:43:11.880000
20211125 12:43:11.880000
20211125 12:48:56.438000
20211125 12:49:06.864000
20211125 12:57:30.431000
20211125 13:01:51.979000
20211125 13:01:51.995000
20211125 13:38:50.918000
20211125 13:48:51.133000
20211125 13:48:51.154000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:32:30.426000
20211125 14:43:43.906000
20211125 14:43:43.906000
20211125 14:43:43.906000
20211125 14:43:43.906000
20211125 14:49:17.564000
20211125 14:54:45.502000
20211125 14:59:10.353000
20211125 15:15:38.376000
20211125 15:20:06.071000
20211125 15:20:06.071000
20211125 15:30:50.191000
20211125 15:35:23.982000



35
33
33

32

34
32
34
33
35
35
115
33

11
55
69
33
32
32
32
33
14
19
20
12
31
32
34
34
32
33
33
65
33
64
22
47
56
33
32
32
22
45
34

222.50
224.50
226.00
225.50
227.50
227.50
228.50
226.50
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
217.00
218.50
219.50
221.00
220.00
220.00
219.00
218.50
218.00
219.50
219.00
219.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.50
220.00
220.00
220.00
221.00
221.00
220.50
222.00
222.00
222.50
222.50
222.00
222.00
222.00
221.00
221.00
221.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211125 15:35:50.427000
20211125 15:50:17.390000
20211125 15:52:32.689000
20211125 15:52:32.714000
20211125 15:55:43.735000
20211125 15:55:43.745000
20211125 15:59:22.355000
20211125 16:12:32.643000
20211125 16:20:33.408000
20211125 16:20:33.472000
20211125 16:34:46.145036
20211125 16:34:50.028845
20211125 16:34:50.028932
20211126 9:00:21.584000
20211126 9:07:04.064000
20211126 9:08:26.662000
20211126 9:11:43.972000
20211126 9:12:51.434000
20211126 9:15:35.127000
20211126 9:17:32.131000
20211126 9:21:30.157000
20211126 9:23:52.463000
20211126 9:33:34.558000
20211126 9:36:01.056000
20211126 9:36:01.056000
20211126 9:45:52.290000
20211126 9:45:52.307000
20211126 9:45:52.307000
20211126 9:49:43.634000
20211126 9:50:58.786000
20211126 10:01:22.118000
20211126 10:06:12.403000
20211126 10:07:57.437000
20211126 10:29:29.510000
20211126 10:29:29.510000
20211126 10:36:18.243000
20211126 10:58:09.949000
20211126 10:58:09.971000
20211126 11:16:26.390000
20211126 11:16:26.390000
20211126 11:31:23.762000
20211126 11:31:23.762000
20211126 11:31:23.762000
20211126 11:46:35.110000
20211126 11:46:35.110000
20211126 11:46:35.110000



42
32
32
31
10
41
32
96
68
34
33
34
43
33
11
20
33
34

34
33
32
94
19
63
32
33
33

30
32

31
32
38
31
33
33
33
28

32
33
34
32

222.50
222.00
222.00
222.00
221.00
222.00
220.50
220.50
221.50
221.00
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.50
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
219.50
219.50
219.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
217.50
219.00
219.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211126 12:19:25.119000
20211126 12:25:51.678000
20211126 12:25:51.678000
20211126 12:25:51.678000
20211126 12:28:34.205000
20211126 12:51:13.290000
20211126 13:00:17.905000
20211126 13:00:17.905000
20211126 13:10:13.949000
20211126 13:19:27.692000
20211126 13:40:37.895000
20211126 13:40:37.895000
20211126 14:03:31.756000
20211126 14:10:54.263000
20211126 14:17:57.716000
20211126 14:17:57.716000
20211126 14:24:23.959000
20211126 14:31:06.795000
20211126 14:48:26.948000
20211126 14:48:26.948000
20211126 14:48:26.948000
20211126 14:48:26.948000
20211126 14:48:26.948000
20211126 14:48:26.970000
20211126 15:11:51.130000
20211126 15:13:03.327000
20211126 15:28:14.816000
20211126 15:32:11.777000
20211126 15:36:02.255000
20211126 15:40:13.787000
20211126 15:40:13.787000
20211126 15:43:28.191000
20211126 15:43:28.191000
20211126 15:48:49.173000
20211126 15:49:16.694000
20211126 15:57:56.172000
20211126 16:02:15.827000
20211126 16:06:02.835000
20211126 16:10:05.603000
20211126 16:13:59.172000
20211126 16:19:25.342000
20211126 16:19:25.342000
20211126 16:19:25.342000
20211126 16:19:53.661000
20211126 16:28:22.008000
20211126 16:33:02.789000



33
28
32
65
73

25
32
42

23
32
21
34

44
32
32
25
25
25
31

32
32
50
33

32
34
33
50
24
31
63

41
33
32
31
33
33
33

50

219.50
219.50
219.00
220.00
220.00
221.50
221.50
221.50
221.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
219.50
219.50
219.50
219.00
218.50
218.50
218.50
220.50
220.50
219.50
219.50
219.50
219.50
219.50
220.00
219.50
220.50
219.50
219.50
220.00
219.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
218.50
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211126 16:38:18.169000
20211126 16:41:49.462000
20211126 16:47:19.509335
20211129 9:10:37.301000
20211129 9:10:37.324000
20211129 9:22:39.085000
20211129 9:22:39.085000
20211129 9:24:48.923000
20211129 9:38:09.088000
20211129 9:40:04.639947
20211129 9:40:04.639989
20211129 9:40:04.640000
20211129 9:40:04.640033
20211129 9:43:25.164000
20211129 9:43:25.164556
20211129 9:43:25.164585
20211129 9:51:43.260000
20211129 9:57:06.330000
20211129 9:57:06.330321
20211129 9:57:06.330349
20211129 10:19:20.272000
20211129 10:27:46.597000
20211129 10:32:59.096000
20211129 10:32:59.096000
20211129 10:32:59.096000
20211129 10:32:59.096029
20211129 10:32:59.117000
20211129 10:37:54.001000
20211129 10:41:12.940000
20211129 10:51:59.459000
20211129 11:05:43.592000
20211129 11:05:43.592703
20211129 11:25:54.085000
20211129 11:38:04.598000
20211129 11:46:38.671000
20211129 11:46:38.671000
20211129 11:46:38.671086
20211129 11:46:38.671553
20211129 12:02:09.411000
20211129 12:11:05.122000
20211129 12:19:47.441000
20211129 12:25:43.699000
20211129 12:31:24.192000
20211129 12:31:24.192000
20211129 12:31:24.192000
20211129 12:31:24.192952



20
12
34
18
66
50

16
30
92
33
33
20
100
36
34
94
32
35
50
32

122
19
21
17
60

37
34
36
34
72
34
36
36
37
104
13
34
36
75
35
37
50
35

217.50
217.50
218.00
218.00
217.00
217.00
216.50
217.00
217.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
216.00
216.00
217.50
217.50
217.00
217.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217.00
215.00
216.00
214.50
215.50
214.00
213.00
213.50
214.00
214.00
213.50
212.50
213.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.50
211.50
210.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211129 12:31:33.654000
20211129 12:31:33.654000
20211129 12:33:24.967000
20211129 12:58:00.508000
20211129 13:06:18.017000
20211129 13:06:18.017481
20211129 13:11:26.425000
20211129 13:20:26.389000
20211129 13:20:26.389000
20211129 13:41:48.622000
20211129 14:02:13.571000
20211129 14:02:13.571000
20211129 14:04:52.892000
20211129 14:35:54.164000
20211129 14:35:54.164000
20211129 14:35:54.164000
20211129 15:09:45.126000
20211129 15:10:01.967000
20211129 15:10:29.227000
20211129 15:10:29.227352
20211129 15:46:52.030000
20211129 15:46:52.053000
20211129 16:13:41.988000
20211129 16:14:51.894000
20211129 16:26:56.176000
20211129 16:26:56.176000
20211129 16:26:56.201000
20211129 16:29:50.017000
20211130 9:00:11.008000
20211130 9:00:59.891000
20211130 9:04:38.303000
20211130 9:16:11.858000
20211130 9:18:54.229000
20211130 9:18:54.840000
20211130 9:22:19.692000
20211130 9:29:53.907000
20211130 9:34:56.444000
20211130 9:50:26.411000
20211130 9:55:07.168000
20211130 9:55:36.726000
20211130 9:59:16.462000
20211130 9:59:16.462219
20211130 10:06:37.940000
20211130 10:14:20.123000
20211130 10:14:20.123468
20211130 10:29:29.295000



50
50
35
34
36
36

42
19
16
19
16
35
50
34
25
20
30

25
31

30

27
15
35

34
37
50
35
35
50
36
34
12
23
13
28
13
21
16
36
40
35

210.50
210.50
211.00
211.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
210.00
210.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
210.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.50
210.00
209.00
209.00
209.50
209.50
208.50
209.50
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
211.00
211.00
210.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211130 10:29:29.295530
20211130 10:43:39.156089
20211130 10:48:56.951000
20211130 10:56:00.403000
20211130 11:01:56.674000
20211130 11:16:07.458000
20211130 11:16:07.458187
20211130 11:16:07.458216
20211130 11:17:13.556000
20211130 11:17:13.556000
20211130 11:26:51.447000
20211130 11:26:51.447000
20211130 11:46:29.594000
20211130 11:46:29.594173
20211130 11:51:31.682000
20211130 11:54:43.893187
20211130 12:01:40.791567
20211130 12:06:59.777973
20211130 12:11:55.795000
20211130 12:11:55.795109
20211130 12:15:28.980000
20211130 12:15:28.980000
20211130 12:18:37.403000
20211130 12:18:37.403000
20211130 12:18:41.457201
20211130 12:18:41.457240
20211130 12:24:44.140000
20211130 12:24:44.140838
20211130 12:35:47.986000
20211130 12:37:08.534000
20211130 12:47:07.533552
20211130 12:51:22.456000
20211130 13:16:01.681000
20211130 13:18:39.269842
20211130 13:28:13.089000
20211130 13:42:23.370000
20211130 14:01:27.638000
20211130 14:02:17.286000
20211130 14:02:17.286000
20211130 14:02:17.286957
20211130 14:02:25.794000
20211130 14:02:25.794000
20211130 14:06:12.938000
20211130 14:17:36.529000
20211130 14:17:36.529542
20211130 14:34:05.054000



35
34
35
34
50
34

31

34
35

26
36
35
36
25

25
27
35
15
20
11

211.50
212.00
212.50
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